10
i1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

‘géi@%éﬁ.éamﬂ

January 6, 1988

INTRODUCED BY _ PAUL BARDEN

PROPOSED NO. 88 - 72 _ 1

7058

MOTION NO.

A MOTION granting an extension to
preliminary approval for the P.U.D.

of THE _BRLUEES
BALD FILE NO. Z0U-85-P

WHEREAS, Grdinance 7094 granted preliminary approval to the

proposed P.U.D. of 1he Bluffs

January 14, 1985

on . and

WHEREAS, due to adverse circumstances, the applicants will be unable to
achieve final P.U.D. approval within the required time, and

WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the provisions of K.C.C.
21.56.030, and

WHEREAS, the applicant has submitted a written request *- - for the
extension which identifies the applicant's intentions for finalizing the
proposed plat.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

Preliminary approval for the P.U.D. of The Bluffs

(BALD File No, 200-85-P } is hereby

granted an extension, said extension to expire January 24, 1989

PASSED this /61“/7\_ " day of quvu,,, 1988 .
74 v
KING QOUNTY COUNCIL

KING (DUNTY, WASHINGION

Sy B

Chairman

ATTEST:

Clerk of the (ouncil




