33

	PROPOSED NO. 88-72
1	7058
2	MOTION NO. 7058
3	A MOTION granting an extension to preliminary approval for the P.U.D.
4	of THE BLUFFS BALD FILE NO. 200-85-P
5	DAID FILM W.
6	WHEREAS, Ordinance 7094 granted preliminary approval to the
7	proposed P.U.D. of The Bluffs
8	on January 14, 1985 , and
9	WHEREAS, due to adverse circumstances, the applicants will be unable to
10	achieve final P.U.D. approval within the required time, and
11	WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the provisions of K.C.C.
12	21.56.030, and
13	WHEREAS, the applicant has submitted a written request for the
14	extension which identifies the applicant's intentions for finalizing the
15	proposed plat.
16	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:
17	Preliminary approval for the P.U.D. of The Bluffs
18 -	(BALD File No. 200-85-P) is hereby
19	granted an extension, said extension to expire January 24, 1989
20	
21	PASSED this 19th day of Junuary, 1988.
22	KING COUNTY COUNCIL
23	KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
24	A 2 -
25	Ley from
26	Chairman
27	
28	ATTEST:
29	
30	Bornely M. Owens
31	Clerk of the Council
32	

INTRODUCED BY PAUL BARDEN